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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Beatrice Brown Buckley 9:30 x x 76.75 x
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 9:33 c x 48.71 C
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Olivia Williams Our Dun Dilish 9:36 C C 59.3 C
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

1a Junior - 40cm 100 Beatrice Brown Buckley 9:50 4 8 63.87 2
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 9:53 0 0 31.41 1
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 9:56 4 0 45.83 2
1b Senior - 40cm 102 Olivia Williams Our Dun Dilish 9:59 0 0 37.28 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 10:20 4 4 64.97 4
2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Saskia Harrison Molly 10:23 0 0 35.54 2
2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:26 0 0 32.14 1
2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Chloe Lester Rooster 10:29 4 4 51.95 3
2b Seniors - 50 cm 107 Emma Donald Dash 10:32 NS NS NS BS
2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man 10:35 wd wd wd NS
2b Seniors - 50 cm 109 Nicole Tavlas King of dreams 10:38 wd wd wd wd
2b Seniors - 50 cm 110 Nuala McDermott Mawgreen Artemis 10:41 E E E E
2b Seniors - 50 cm 111 Sarah Walton Buckley 10:44 0 0 50.05 2
2b Seniors - 50 cm 112 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 10:47 0 0 32.96 1
2b Seniors - 50 cm - C 110 Nuala McDermott Mawgreen Artemis 10:50 8 0 44.8 HC
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3 60 cm- Clear round 113 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 11:10 ns ns ns
3 60 cm- Clear round 114 Orla  Dancy Excalibur 11:12 c c c 31.26
4 60 cm- Clear round 115 Dorte Roeper Tootsie 11:14 ns ns ns ns
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride 11:38 0 0 40.11 2
3a Juniors - 60 cm 104 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 11:40 4 0 59.68 3
3a Juniors - 60 cm 117 Maddie Windsor Mistaken Identity 11:42 0 4 E E

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping 15.09.24 9:30AM START
***Please present your horses passport upon arrival and be ready to jump at your time***
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3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 Matilda Thompson Hollycroft Nemesis 11:44 0 0 35.13 1
3a Juniors - 60 cm 106 Chloe Lester Rooster 11:54 4 4 50.76 4
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Alisha Hill Newtown Jewels Flight 11:46 wd wd wd wd
3b Senior - 60 cm 107 Emma Donald Dash 11:48 WD WD WD WD
3b Senior - 60 cm 109 Nicole Tavlas King of dreams 11:50 wd wd wd wd
3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Sarah Walton Buckley 11:34 wd wd wd wd
3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 11:36 0 0 36.34 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

4a Juniors - 70 cm 116 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride 12:20 4 0 31.2 3
4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 Lexi Corbett Ruby 12:23 wd wd wd wd
4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 Orla  Dancy Excalibur 12:26 0 0 33.58 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 121 Taylor Owen Percy 12:29 4 4 30.88 4
4a Juniors - 70 cm 122 Zara Faulder Arnold 12:32 0 0 30.3 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Abi Connor Jeeves 12:35 4 0 34.12 5
4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Adele Shannon Igor Blue H2 12:38 0 0 39.47 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Amy Kirby Ballinglen Bono 12:41 0 4 43 6
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Evie  Robson Windsor Ginger 12:44 0 0 33.75 3
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Natalie  Stacey Frankie The Indian Runner 12:47 0 0 27.53 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Sarah Butcher Molly May 12:50 0 0 29.74 2
4b Seniors - 70 cm 129 Gillian Mcgough 12:53 ns ns ns ns
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 122 Zara Faulder 13:15 4 0 31.53 2
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 130 Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something Wonderful 13:24 0 0 31.47 1
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 131 Isabelle  Mccrae wilkins Ballyard Ban 13:27 8 0 33.64 3
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 120 Lexi Corbett Ruby 13:30 wd wd wd wd
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 121 Taylor Owen Percy 13:33 8 4 33.33 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Abi Connor Jeeves 13:36 4 4 33.34 3
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Alice Brookfield Mistaken Identity 13:39 4 4 33.83 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Phoebe  Norris Fair hill Diva 13:45 8 0 32.29 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 128 Sarah Butcher Molly May 13:18 4 4 52.54 5
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 126 Evie  Robson Windsor Ginger 13:21 12 4 e e
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 133 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 13:42 0 0 24.75 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place
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6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 130 Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something Wonderful 14:03 0 0 30.33 2
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 131 Isabelle  Mccrae wilkins Ballyard Ban 14:06 4 0 29.45 3
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 135 Lucy Tonkin Coast Little Legs 14:09 0 0 28.18 1
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 113 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 14:12 ns ns ns
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Phoebe  Norris Fair hill Diva 14:15 4 4 30.59 2
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 150 Alanah zakayla 14:18 0 0 26.86 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time 1RF 2RF Time Place
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 1m 150 Alanah zakayla 14:21 0 0 29.91 1
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